
Product Features :

Certification: DNV 2.7-1 / EN 12079

Optional slings: DNV 2.7-1 certified

Design temperature to -40°C

Built-in lifting pad eyes for easy transport

Multiple internal tie-down points

Standard forklift pockets

Standard drainage points

Cargo restraint net available upon request

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

•

•

•

OFFSHORE

CARGO BASKET

About us: 

BSL Oilfield Services is a leading offshore equipment supplier, specializing in supply of quality offshore containers, 

baskets, CCUs, tanks, and equipment.

For more details, please send email to sales@bsloffshore.com

Copyright © 2021 BSL Oilfield Services. All rights reserved.

1.5m

1,500

1,200

1,250

1,390

960

966

2,550

550

2,000

2.5m

2,500

1,220

1,400

2,340

1,060

1,043

7,000

710

6,290

3.6m

3,600

1,200

1,300

3,440

1,040

985

10,000

1,020

8,980

4.5m

4,500

1,200

1,400

4,300

1,000

1,025

9,550

1,190

8,360

4.7m

4,674

610

791

4,498

522

526

3,500

800

2,700

6.3m

6,300

1,200

1,300

6,138

1,034

944

13,000

1,900

11,100

8.0m

8,000

1,200

1,100

7,840

1,034

786

11,850

1,850

10,000

10.3m

10,260

1,190

1,237

10,092

1,022

900

15,000

3,200

11,800

12.3m

12,308

1,220

1,300

12,100

1,052

963

15,000

3,950

11,050

13.3m

13,300

1,220

1,300

13,134

1,054

983

15,000

3,000

12,000

14.3m

14,300

1,220

1,300

14,134

1,054

983

15,000

3,200

11,800

16.3m

16,260

1,190

1,237

16,060

990

884

14,700

4,700

10,000

18.3m

18,300

1,200

1,425

18,092

992

1,024

16,500

5,350

11,150

19.8m

19,800

1,220

1,420

19,599

1,019

1,037

21,350

6,350

15,000

Item

External

Dimension

Internal

Dimension

Gross Weight (kg)

Tare Weight (kg)

Max Payload (kg)

Length (mm)

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

Length (mm)

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

*Actual specifications may vary due to product enhancement. Please contact us for more details.


