OFFSHORE CARGO BASKET





Product Features:

- Certification: DNV 2.7-1 / EN 12079
- Optional slings: DNV 2.7-1 certified
- Design temperature to -40°C
- Built-in lifting pad eyes for easy transport
- Multiple internal tie-down points
- Standard forklift pockets
- Standard drainage points
- Cargo restraint net available upon request



















Item		1.5m	2.5m	3.6m	4.5m	4.7m	6.3m	8.0m	10.3m	12.3m	13.3m	14.3m	16.3m	18.3m	19.8m
External Dimension	Length (mm)	1,500	2,500	3,600	4,500	4,674	6,300	8,000	10,260	12,308	13,300	14,300	16,260	18,300	19,800
	Width(mm)	1,200	1,220	1,200	1,200	610	1,200	1,200	1,190	1,220	1,220	1,220	1,190	1,200	1,220
	Height(mm)	1,250	1,400	1,300	1,400	791	1,300	1,100	1,237	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,237	1,425	1,420
Internal Dimension	Length (mm)	1,390	2,340	3,440	4,300	4,498	6,138	7,840	10,092	12,100	13,134	14,134	16,060	18,092	19,599
	Width(mm)	960	1,060	1,040	1,000	522	1,034	1,034	1,022	1,052	1,054	1,054	990	992	1,019
	Height(mm)	966	1,043	985	1,025	526	944	786	900	963	983	983	884	1,024	1,037
Gross Weight (kg)		2,550	7,000	10,000	9,550	3,500	13,000	11,850	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000	14,700	16,500	21,350
Tare Weight (kg)		550	710	1,020	1,190	800	1,900	1,850	3,200	3,950	3,000	3,200	4,700	5,350	6,350
Max Payload (kg)		2,000	6,290	8,980	8,360	2,700	11,100	10,000	11,800	11,050	12,000	11,800	10,000	11,150	15,000

^{*}Actual specifications may vary due to product enhancement. Please contact us for more details.

About us:

BSL Oilfield Services is a leading offshore equipment supplier, specializing in supply of quality offshore containers, baskets, CCUs, tanks, and equipment.